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Final Results Qualifying 2

ACI Racing Weekend Monza 30-31 Ottobre 2021

Class Rel.TeamDriver Entrant Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'57.05417  10Formula AlpinePrema PowerteamPrema PowerteamBEGANOVIC Dino RSWE

2     1'57.405        0.35112  10Formula AlpinePrema PowerteamPrema PowerteamVIDALES David        0.351ESP

3     1'57.431        0.3771  10Formula AlpinePrema PowerteamPrema PowerteamARON Paul        0.026EST

4     1'57.664        0.6106  10Formula AlpineR-Ace GPR-Ace GPHADJAR Isack        0.233RFRA

5     1'57.747        0.69346  10Formula AlpineART Grand PrixART Grand PrixMINI Gabriele        0.083RITA

6     1'57.820        0.76626  10Formula AlpineART Grand PrixART Grand PrixSAUCY Grégoire        0.073CHE

7     1'57.894        0.84010  10Formula AlpineR-Ace GPR-Ace GPDAVID Hadrien        0.074FRA

8     1'57.960        0.90627  9Formula AlpineMP MotorsportMP MotorsportHAVERKORT Kas        0.066RNED

9     1'58.014        0.9605  10Formula AlpineART Grand PrixART Grand PrixPASMA Patrik        0.054FIN

10     1'58.018        0.96422  10Formula AlpineR-Ace GPR-Ace GPMALONEY Zane        0.004BAR

11     1'58.122        1.06830  9Formula AlpineG4 RacingG4 RacingBELOV Michael        0.104RUS

12     1'58.698        1.64421  8Formula AlpineArdenArdenQUINN Alex        0.576GBR

13     1'58.714        1.66064  9Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingVan Amersfoort RacingBOYA Mari        0.016RESP

14     1'58.877        1.82343  9Formula AlpineMP MotorsportMP MotorsportCOLAPINTO Franco        0.163ARG

15     1'58.935        1.8818  9Formula AlpineArdenArdenALATALO William        0.058FIN

16     1'58.960        1.90697  10Formula AlpineR-Ace GPR-Ace GPMEGUETOUNIF Sami        0.025WCFRA

17     1'59.258        2.20440  9Formula AlpineKIC MotorsportKIC MotorsportLAPPALAINEN Konsta        0.298WCFIN

18     1'59.353        2.29919  9Formula AlpineFA RacingFA RacingROSSO Andrea        0.095RITA

19     1'59.526        2.47233  7Formula AlpineJD MotorsportJD MotorsportCOHEN Ido        0.173ISR

20     1'59.660        2.60677  9Formula AlpineMP MotorsportMP MotorsportVAN'T HOFF Dilano        0.134WCNED

21     1'59.859        2.80511  8Formula AlpineKIC MotorsportKIC MotorsportPETECOF Gianluca        0.199BRA

22     1'59.977        2.92391  9Formula AlpineJD MotorsportJD MotorsportBARRICHELLO Eduardo        0.118RBRA

23     2'00.050        2.99685  9Formula AlpineFA RacingFA RacingBORTOLETO Gabriel        0.073RBRA

24     2'00.111        3.05714  8Formula AlpineArdenArdenMARINANGELI Nicola        0.061ITA

25     2'00.117        3.06316  8Formula AlpineJD MotorsportJD MotorsportSMITH Tommy        0.006AUS

26     2'00.119        3.06551  9Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingVan Amersfoort RacingPIZZI Francesco        0.002RITA

27     2'00.310        3.2567  8Formula AlpineG4 RacingG4 RacingGNOS Axel        0.191RCHE

28     2'00.593        3.53962  9Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingVan Amersfoort RacingFLUXA Lorenzo        0.283ESP

29     2'00.668        3.61496  9Formula AlpineMP MotorsportMP MotorsportGOETHE Oliver        0.075RDNK

30     2'01.489        4.4359  9Formula AlpineG4 RacingG4 RacingHEDGE Callum        0.821WCNZL

31     2'01.541        4.48741  8Formula AlpineDR FormulaDR FormulaPESCE Emidio        0.052ITA

32     2'02.153        5.0992  9Formula AlpineKIC MotorsportKIC MotorsportGOHLER Nico        0.612RGER

33     2'02.399        5.34535  4Formula AlpineMonolite RacingMonolite RacingDELLI GUANTI Pietro        0.246RITA

34     2'02.507        5.45325  8Formula AlpineFA RacingFA RacingBARDINON Alexandre        0.108FRA

35     2'03.120        6.06615  9Formula AlpineR-Ace GPR-Ace GPBUHLER Léna        0.613RCHE

According to Steward's decision n°6 the Driver 30 (Belov M.) Reinstate laps 9 and 10

10°C

10°C

TrackWET

95%

Condition:

Humidity: AIR

Clerk of the Course : Fabrizio Fondacci Race Director : Tamás Zettner Jr.

31/10/2021 08:5608:29
EndStart  
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Lap Cancelled (0.000) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 113308.36 I. COHEN

Lap Cancelled (2'03.721) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 113308.36 I. COHEN

Lap Cancelled (2'05.198) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 116408.38 M. BOYA

Lap Cancelled (2'01.746) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 116408.38 M. BOYA

Lap Cancelled (2'05.308) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 113008.38 M. BELOV

Lap Cancelled (2'07.852) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 113008.38 M. BELOV

Lap Cancelled (2'04.592) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 119108.38 E. BARRICHELLO

Lap Cancelled (2'02.935) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 119108.38 E. BARRICHELLO

Lap Cancelled (2'03.721) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 113308.38 I. COHEN

Lap Cancelled (2'02.669) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 113308.38 I. COHEN

Lap Cancelled (2'02.444) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 114308.39 F. COLAPINTO

Lap Cancelled (2'00.949) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 114308.39 F. COLAPINTO

Lap Cancelled (2'00.184) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 112608.42 G. SAUCY

Lap Cancelled (2'16.839) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 112608.42 G. SAUCY

BEST LAP TIME DELETED FOR CAUSING THE RED FLAG3508.55 P. DELLI GUANTI

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

SAUCY 26 CHE Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     2'04.431  167,60108:34'25.948G.

DAVID 10 FRA Formula AlpineR-Ace GP     2'04.000 -0.431  168,18408:34'31.961H.

MALONEY 22 BAR Formula AlpineR-Ace GP     2'03.308 -0.692  169,12808:34'33.656Z.

MALONEY 22 BAR Formula AlpineR-Ace GP     2'01.134 -2.174  172,16308:36'34.790Z.

QUINN 21 GBR Formula AlpineArden     2'00.670 -0.464  172,82508:37'56.718A.

HADJAR 6 FRA Formula AlpineR-Ace GP     2'00.669 -0.001  172,82608:38'39.861I.

SAUCY 26 CHE Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     2'00.442 -0.227  173,15208:40'31.211G.

MINI 46 ITA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     2'00.118 -0.324  173,61908:40'33.983G.

HADJAR 6 FRA Formula AlpineR-Ace GP     1'59.960 -0.158  173,84808:40'39.821I.

ARON 1 EST Formula AlpinePrema Powerteam     1'59.408 -0.552  174,65208:40'44.108P.

MINI 46 ITA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'59.100 -0.308  175,10308:42'33.083G.

MINI 46 ITA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'58.786 -0.314  175,56608:52'08.511G.

PASMA 5 FIN Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'58.447 -0.339  176,06908:52'10.552P.

HADJAR 6 FRA Formula AlpineR-Ace GP     1'58.062 -0.385  176,64308:52'15.852I.

MALONEY 22 BAR Formula AlpineR-Ace GP     1'58.018 -0.044  176,70908:54'13.423Z.

ARON 1 EST Formula AlpinePrema Powerteam     1'58.002 -0.016  176,73308:54'16.606P.

VIDALES 12 ESP Formula AlpinePrema Powerteam     1'57.405 -0.597  177,63108:54'19.192D.

BEGANOVIC 17 SWE Formula AlpinePrema Powerteam     1'57.054 -0.351  178,16408:56'18.635D.

Clerk of the Course : Fabrizio Fondacci Race Director : Tamás Zettner Jr.

31/10/2021 08:5608:29
EndStart  
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